
§̈¦820

HERON

LOOP 820

SI
LV

ER
 C

RE
EK

JIM
 W

RI
GH

T

CLIFFORD

SA
DD

LE

LA
S V

EG
AS

CO
M

AL
VERNA

WILBUR

EA
SL

EY

BR
ID

LE

LEGACY JAY

KATE

HA
LL

VA
LE

RONNIE
LONG RIFLE

CR
OS

BY
QUEBEC

OSPREY

VA
QU

ER
O

MYRA

GLENN

PA
IN

T P
ON

Y

RAYMOND

HICKMAN

IN
GR

AMMANTA

DELL

TOTO

§̈¦820
RAYMOND

KA
TE

HERON

West Park

Freemons Park

Live Oak Park

Falcon Ridge Park

Mosque Point Park

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.40.05
Miles

!(10

!(170

!(199

!(26

!(180

!(121

!(180!(183

!(199

!(183

!(183

!(121

!(114

§̈¦820

§̈¦30

§̈¦35W

§̈¦820 §̈¦820

§̈¦20

§̈¦30

§̈¦820

§̈¦30

§̈¦20

§̈¦35W

§̈¦35W

§̈¦820

§̈¦20

§̈¦35W

§̈¦20

§̈¦35W

£¤81

£¤377

£¤287

£¤377

£¤287

£¤377

£¤287

!(26

!(303

Reserve at Silver Creek, LLC
The Reserve at Silver Creek - Council District 3
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